Important Information
For complete technical information about this product, including installation instructions, application requirements and guidelines, technical
specifications, and accessories, go to www.bannerengineering.com and search for the instruction manual, p/n 179480
Table 1: EZ-SCREEN LS Model Key
Product Family Cascadable System Type Resolution - Defined Area Termination
Options:
SLL
Options:
Blank = No
C = Yes
Options:
E = Emitter only
R = Receiver only
P = Pair (Emitter and
Receiver)
Options:
14 = 14 mm
23 = 23 mm
40 = 40 mm
- Options:
280 = 280 mm *
350 = 350 mm
420 = 420 mm
490 = 490 mm
560 = 560 mm
630 = 630 mm
700 = 700 mm
770 = 770 mm
840 = 840 mm
910 = 910 mm
980 = 980 mm
1050 = 1050 mm
1120 = 1120 mm
1190 = 1190 mm
1260 = 1260 mm
1330 = 1330 mm
1400 = 1400 mm
1470 = 1470 mm
1540 = 1540 mm
1610 = 1610 mm
1680 = 1680 mm
1750 = 1750 mm
1820 = 1820 mm
1960L = 1960 mm**
2100L = 2100 mm**
2380L = 2380 mm**
Options:
Blank = no pigtail, RD
connection (for middle/end units
in cascade, or with RDLS-8..D
cordset); includes standard
brackets
P5 = 300 mm pigtail, 5-Pin M12
QD (individual Emitter or
Receiver models); includes
standard brackets
P55 = 300 mm pigtail, 5-Pin M12
QD (paired models); includes
standard brackets
P8 = 300 mm pigtail, 8-Pin M12
QD (individual Emitter or
Receiver models); includes
standard brackets
P88 = 300 mm pigtail, 8-Pin M12
QD (paired models); includes
standard brackets
-S = no pigtail, RD connection
(individual Emitter or Receiver
only); brackets ordered
separately
Example: SLLCP23-1470P88
* 280 mm defined area not available on cascade systems.
**1960 mm, 2100 mm, and 2380 mm defined area only available in 23 mm resolution non-cascade systems. Contact Banner Engineering for additional model availability.
Banner Engineering Corp. Limited Warranty